
Oomssport Cup 5 - Den Haag 27-11-2021

Startgroep 1

Oomssport-Cup Startgroep 1  5

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor
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1 Yannick van Hagen Zoetermeer74 4 16,150

2 Floris Geldof Rotterdam48 1 16,150

3 Arjan Bakker Gouda95 5 1550

4 Joost de Jong BerkenwoudeG80 1550

5 Sil Verhoog Zoeterwoude77 1450

6 Paul Robijn Koudekerk aan De93 1450

7 Herman Banken DelftG73 1350

8 Klaas van Dijk HazerswoudeR6 1350

9 Heleen Docter Berkel en Rodenrij 16,180 50

10 Ubbo Kuper Hazerswoude-DorpR3 1250

11 Dion Verhoog ZoeterwoudeG4 1248

12 Job Oude Vrielink 's-GravenhageG86 1145

13 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen 1558 44

14 Jeroen Ras 's-Gravenhage142 1144

15 Jan Terpstra Rotterdam87 1043

16 Bart Oostdam RotterdamG81 1043

17 Freek Bennis 's-GravenhageG44 942

18 Meerle van den Berg Schipluiden 1465 39

19 Fabian Radt 's-GravenhageG15 35

20 Stan van der Knaap BleiswijkG17 828

Jan Dirk Harting Dronten76 18

27-11-2021 21:52:29 1 van 150rnd 20km 00:29:22uur (gem. 35,2sec) 40,9km/h



TussenklassementSeizoen: 21-22 Gewestelijk Dames D1 - Oomssport-Competitie Dames D1 t/m wedstrijd  5 (27-

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4 5

Heleen Docter 79,4801 16,1 15 16,1 16,1 16,1

Hilde Houtzager 46,1792 15 16,1 15

Meerle van den Berg 28653 14 14

27-11-2021 21:52:31 1 van 1



TussenklassementSeizoen: 21-22 Gewestelijk Heren C1 - Oomssport-Competitie Heren C1 t/m wedstrijd  5 (27-11-

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4 5

Yannick van Hagen 84,2741 21 14 14 19,1 16,1

Herman Banken 66G732 12 11 13 17 13

Joost de Jong 64G803 13 18 18 15

Dion Verhoog 56G44 10 12 10 12 12

Bart Oostdam 49G815 9 9 11 10 10

Jeroen van Voorden 41,2G836 22,1 19,1

Maarten van der Salm 41757 20 21

Job Oude Vrielink 34G868 12 11 11

Tom Harris 34G39 11 10 13

Sil Verhoog 277710 13 14

Johan Bakker 22,16711 22,1

Freek Bennis 9G4412 9

Joppe Kleiweg 9G113 9

Jurrien Kuin 97014 9

Stan van der Knaap 8G1715 8

Bart Hulst 8G8716 8

27-11-2021 21:52:32 1 van 1



TussenklassementSeizoen: 21-22 Gewestelijk Masters M1 - Oomssport-Competitie Masters M1 t/m wedstrijd  5 (2

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4 5

Floris Geldof 91,4481 18 19,1 19,1 19,1 16,1

Arjan Bakker 73,1952 22,1 18 18 15

Jeroen Ras 641423 13 13 14 13 11

Jos Dohle 32974 17 15

Paul Robijn 28935 14 14

Ubbo Kuper 26R36 14 12

Klaas van Dijk 25R67 12 13

Jan Terpstra 10878 10

27-11-2021 21:52:34 1 van 1



Oomssport Cup 5 - Den Haag 27-11-2021

Startgroep 1

Oomssport-Cup Startgroep 1  5

Premie uitslagen

Premie

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt

1 Arjan Bakker Gouda95 5

2 Yannick van Hagen Zoetermeer74 3

3 Floris Geldof Rotterdam48 1

27-11-2021 21:52:35 1 van 150rnd 20km 00:29:22uur (gem. 35,2sec) 40,9km/h


